

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS BID OPENING: 9/15/20 AT 11:30 AM				2020 ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM BOROUGH OF PALMYRA BURLINGTON COUNTY, NJ 44529 00							
				Think Pavers		Seacoast Construction Inc.		Charles Marandino LLC		American Asphalt	
				125 Kings Highway Mt. Royal, NJ 08061  P: (856) 832-4680 F: (856) 832-4681		15 Addington Court East Brunswick, NJ 08816  P: (732) 238-6963 F: (732) 238-6083		P.O. Box 20 Millmay NJ, 08340  P: (856) 691-9963 F: (856) 691-5195		100 Main Street W. Collingswood Heights NJ 08059  P: (856) 456-2899 F: (856) 456-6749	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
<b>Base Bid</b>											
<b>PROJECT DESCRIPTION</b>											
1	<i>Reserved</i>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	<i>Reserved</i>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
3	<i>Reserved</i>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb, 6"x8"x18"	1,970	LF	\$42.00	\$82,740.00	\$50.00	\$98,500.00	\$58.00	\$114,260.00		
5	Steel Treeplate	380	LF	\$8.00	\$3,040.00	\$50.00	\$19,000.00	\$30.00	\$11,400.00		
6	Remove & Replace Concrete Driveway Apron, 6" Thick	190	SY	\$85.00	\$16,150.00	\$108.00	\$20,520.00	\$130.00	\$24,700.00		
7	<i>Reserved</i>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Cleanout Monument Box (If & Where Directed)	6	UN	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$6.00		
9	Repair Sewer Lateral Cleanout Riser (If & Where Directed)	6	UN	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$501.00	\$3,006.00		
10	Repair Sewer Lateral Cleanout Riser and Tee (If & Where Directed)	6	UN	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$601.00	\$3,606.00		
11	Reconstruct Inlet, Type 'B'	2	UN	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00		
12	Thermoplastic Stop Bars, 24" Wide	3	UN	\$330.00	\$990.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$330.00	\$990.00		
13	Thermoplastic Crosswalk	1	UN	\$999.96	\$999.96	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,330.00	\$1,330.00		
14	Remove and Replace Stop Sign	4	UN	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00		
15	<i>Reserved</i>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	<i>Reserved</i>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
17	Remove & Replace Manhole Casting (If & Where Directed)	4	UN	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$1.00	\$4.00		
18	Construct Inlet, Type 'D'	2	UN	\$7,800.00	\$15,600.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00		
19	Convert Manhole to Inlet Type, 'D'	1	UN	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00		
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID</b>				<b>\$137,620.00</b>		<b>\$174,220.00</b>		<b>\$185,402.00</b>		<b>NO BID RECEIVED</b>	
<b>Alternate Bid</b>											
A1	Milling, 0" to 2" Thick	6,390	SY	\$5.00	\$31,950.00	\$4.50	\$28,755.00	\$4.50	\$28,755.00		
A2	Subbase DGA, 6" Thick (If & Where Directed)	325	SY	\$0.01	\$3.25	\$7.00	\$2,275.00	\$1.00	\$325.00		
A3	HMA Surface Course, 9.5M64, 2" Thick	780	TONS	\$118.00	\$92,040.00	\$92.00	\$71,760.00	\$85.00	\$66,300.00		
A4	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb, 6"x8"x18"	1,025	LF	\$45.00	\$46,125.00	\$50.00	\$51,250.00	\$58.00	\$59,450.00		
A5	Steel Treeplate	165	LF	\$10.00	\$1,650.00	\$50.00	\$8,250.00	\$30.00	\$4,950.00		
A6	Remove & Replace Concrete Driveway Apron, 6" Thick	165	SY	\$83.00	\$13,695.00	\$108.00	\$17,820.00	\$130.00	\$21,450.00		
A7	Remove & Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	1	SY	\$854.72	\$854.72	\$108.00	\$108.00	\$300.00	\$300.00		
A8	Cleanout Monument Box (If & Where Directed)	5	UN	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5.00		
A9	Repair Sewer Lateral Cleanout Riser (If & Where Directed)	5	UN	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$501.00	\$2,505.00		

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS BID OPENING: 9/15/20 AT 11:30 AM				2020 ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM BOROUGH OF PALMYRA BURLINGTON COUNTY, NJ 44529 00							
				Think Pavers		Seacoast Construction Inc.		Charles Marandino LLC		American Asphalt	
				125 Kings Highway Mt. Royal, NJ 08061  P: (856) 832-4680 F: (856) 832-4681		15 Addington Court East Brunswick, NJ 08816  P: (732) 238-6963 F: (732) 238-6083		P.O. Box 20 Millmay NJ, 08340  P: (856) 691-9963 F: (856) 691-5195		100 Main Street W. Collingswood Heights NJ 08059  P: (856) 456-2899 F: (856) 456-6749	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
A10	Repair Sewer Lateral Cleanout Riser and Tee (If & Where Directed)	5	UN	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$601.00	\$3,005.00		
A11	Reconstruct Inlet, Type 'B'	3	UN	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00		
A12	Thermoplastic Stop Bars, 24" Wide	2	UN	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$330.00	\$660.00		
A13	<i>Reserved</i>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A14	Remove and Replace Stop Sign	3	UN	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$750.00		
A15	Remove and Replace Traffic Sign	1	UN	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00		
A16	Tree Removal, greater than 12" Diameter (If & Where Directed)	1	UN	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00		
A17	Remove & Replace Manhole Casting (If & Where Directed)	3	UN	\$0.01	\$0.03	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$1.00	\$3.00		
A18	<i>Reserved</i>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A19	<i>Reserved</i>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID</b>				<b>\$208,518.00</b>		<b>\$204,868.00</b>		<b>\$199,209.00</b>		<b>NO BID RECEIVED</b>	



ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS BID OPENING: 9/15/20 AT 11:30 AM				2020 ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM BOROUGH OF PALMYRA BURLINGTON COUNTY, NJ 44529 00							
				Lexa Concrete, LLC		RTW Construction, Inc.		Spencer V. Maussner, Inc.		Construct Connect	
				11 Commerce Way Drive Hammonton, NJ 08037  P: (609) 704-5293 F: (609) 704-5355		16 Old Red Lion Road Southampton, NJ 08088  P: (609) 859-4138 F: (609) 859-0087		312 Evans Mill Lane Cherry Hill, NJ 08034  P: (609) 352-5982		20 Technology Parkway S. Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 P: (800) 364-2059 F: (866) 570-8187	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
A10	Repair Sewer Lateral Cleanout Riser and Tee (If & Where Directed)	5	UN								
A11	Reconstruct Inlet, Type 'B'	3	UN								
A12	Thermoplastic Stop Bars, 24" Wide	2	UN								
A13	<i>Reserved</i>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A14	Remove and Replace Stop Sign	3	UN								
A15	Remove and Replace Traffic Sign	1	UN								
A16	Tree Removal, greater than 12" Diameter (If & Where Directed)	1	UN								
A17	Remove & Replace Manhole Casting (If & Where Directed)	3	UN								
A18	<i>Reserved</i>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
A19	<i>Reserved</i>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID</b>				<b>NO BID RECEIVED</b>		<b>NO BID RECEIVED</b>		<b>NO BID RECEIVED</b>		<b>NO BID RECEIVED</b>	